Top Results
Competition: 25

Solo Championship Boys Under 12

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #

1 Pelletier, Jude
Ramachandran , Arjun
Schmidt, Eli

Schulte, Logan
Murray, Kevin

Solorio, Edson

Lahey, Noah

0o N o o0~ WDN

Thomas, Keirnan

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance
Teelin School of Irish Dance
McTeggart - Southern Region
Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance
O'Riain Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Watters

Teelin School of Irish Dance

104
105
108
103
106
102
107
101

Rl R R R]

O 0O

Rl & Rl K] &R} R] K] K]

Friday, December 4, 2020

Page 1 of 1



