Top Results

Competition: 25

Solo Championship Boys Under 12



Danced:

Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM WQ	NQ
1	Pelletier, Jude	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	104		✓
2	Ramachandran , Arjun	Teelin School of Irish Dance	105		✓
3	Schmidt, Eli	McTeggart - Southern Region	108		✓
4	Schulte, Logan	Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance	103		✓
5	Murray, Kevin	O'Riain Academy	106		✓
6	Solorio, Edson	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	102		✓
7	Lahey, Noah	Watters	107		✓
8	Thomas, Keirnan	Teelin School of Irish Dance	101		✓

Friday, December 4, 2020 Page 1 of 1